LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
CN-51 In-Grade  STANDARD
PROJECT
CATALOG #
TYPE
NOTES
The elegant yet durable Cora CN-51 In-Grade is a perfect
addition to lighting projects with modest budgets. Combining a

LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
5 of 9 Generated 28 Aug 2025 04:58:08
CN-51 In-Grade  ORDERING INFORMATION
GLARE CONTROL: Specify Separately
Glare Control Catalog No. Glare Control Catalog No.
250015260000Hex Baffle for MR-16 LED
Lamps
RR-MR-16RecessorRing® Spacer
for MR-16 LED Lamps
LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
6 of 9 Generated 28 Aug 2025 04:58:08
CN-51 In-Grade  ORDERING INFORMATION
LENS OPTIONS: Specify Separately
Lenses Catalog No. Lenses Catalog No.
250013550000MR-16 Linear Spread
Lens
250015170000MR-16 Frosted Lens LED
Lamps
250015180000MR-16 Foliage-
Enhancing Green Dichroic
Lens
250015190000MR-16 Color-Cooling
Lens, +600K Shift
250015200000MR-16 Color-Softening
Lens, +100K Shift
250015210000MR-16 Green Light
Dichroic Lens
250015220000MR-16 Red Light Dichroic
Lens
250015230000MR-16 Color-Warming
Lens, -200K Shift
250015240000MR-16 Solite Spread Lens
LANDSCAPE AND ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING  Learn more.  Visit: fxl.com | +1 760-744-5240
7 of 9 Generated 28 Aug 2025 04:58:08